Antelope High School Titan Band & Color Guard
Antelope Band Boosters Association (ABBA)

A non-profit, tax-exempt organization

2016 Antelope Titans Band & Guard Present...
Letters from the Front

27th Vintage Reserve Band Review
Saturday, November 12, 2016
Memorial Stadium
1400 Block of Menlo, Napa, CA

8:30 Arrive @ Antelope H.S.
9:00 Rehearsal
11:00 Rehearsal Ends
11:15 Load Equipment Truck
12:00 Eat your lunch that you brought or get lunch (not provided)
12:45 Load Buses
1:00 Leave Antelope H.S.
3:00 Arrive Napa Memorial Stadium
3:15 Unload — Build Drops
4:15 Dinner (Provided by ABBA)
5:00 Change into Uniform
5:30 Warm-Up
6:15 Run-Thru
6:30 Section and Silent Time
6:45 To Stadium
7:15 Stand-By
7:30 Perform
7:45 Back to Buses
Change out of Uniform
Equipment Loaded
Portable Snack (Provided by ABBA)
8:15 Back to Stadium
9:45 Awards
10:30 Leave Napa
12:30 Arrive Antelope High School
Unload Equipment
Set up in Cafeteria
12:30-2:30 Senior Circle
2:30 AM Go Home!!

www.antelopeband.org

Find us on Facebook: Antelope Band Boosters
A 501 (c)(3) Non-Profit Organization

Tax ID 45-2620039




Antelope High School Titan Band & Color Guard
Antelope Band Boosters Association (ABBA)

A non-profit, tax-exempt organization

www.antelopeband.org

Find us on Facebook: Antelope Band Boosters
A 501 (c)(3) Non-Profit Organization

Tax ID 45-2620039




